AM/FM TUNER + MPX S1A0901X01/A01
1
INTRODUCTION
The S1A0901X01/A01 is a monolithic integrated circuit which
consists of a one-chip tuner and a no adjustment FM multiplex
for AM/FM radios and headphone radios.
FEATURES
• One chip tuner with built-in FM Multiplex
• No adjustment for FM detector and VCO
• No AM detect coil, IF coupling capacitor, FM IF
bypass capacitor needed
• Built-in AM/FM selection switch
• Minimum number of external parts required
• Wide operating voltage range: VCC = 1.8V − 7V
• Low distortion (FM IF: 0.4 %, AM IF : 1%, MPX: 0.2% (Typ))
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Operating Temperature
S1A0901X01-A0B0 24−SDIP−300
− 20°C − +75°C
S1A0901A01-S0B0 24−SOP−375
24−SOP−375
24−SDIP−300
查询S1A0901A01供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
S1A0901X01/A01 AM/FM TUNER + MPX
2
BLOCK DIAGRAM
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Ta = 25 °C)
Characteristic Symbol Value Unit